






SFP BIDI

SFP-Bx3524-03Dx 1.25Gb/s 1310/1550 -14～-8 ≤-23 3km Sing le  LC/SC C/I

SFP-Bx5324-03Dx 1.25Gb/s 1550/1310 -14～-8 ≤-23 3km Sing le  LC/SC C/I

SFP-Bx3524-20Dx 1.25Gb/s 1310/1550 -9～0 ≤-23 20km Single LC/SC C/I

SFP-Bx5324-20Dx 1.25Gb/s 1550/1310 -9～0 ≤-23 20km Single LC/SC C/I

SFP-Bx3524-40Dx 1.25Gb/s 1310/1550 -5～0 ≤-24 40km Single LC/SC C/I

SFP-Bx5324-40Dx 1.25Gb/s 1550/1310 -5～0 ≤-24 40km Single LC/SC C/I

SFP-Bx3424-20Dx 1.25Gb/s 1310/1490 -9～0 ≤-23 20km Single LC/SC C/I

SFP-Bx4324-20Dx 1.25Gb/s 1490/1310 -9～0 ≤-23 20km Single LC/SC C/I

SFP-Bx3424-40Dx 1.25Gb/s 1310/1490 -5～0 ≤-23 40km Single LC/SC C/I

SFP-Bx4324-40Dx 1.25Gb/s 1490/1310 -5～0 ≤-23 40km Single LC/SC C/I

SFP-Bx4524-80Dx 1.25Gb/s 1490/1550 0～+5 ≤-26 80km Single LC/SC C/I

SFP-Bx5424-80Dx 1.25Gb/s 1550/1490 0～+5 ≤-26 80km Single LC/SC C/I

SFP-Bx4524-A0Dx 1.25Gb/s 1490/1550 0～+5 ≤-28 100km Single LC/SC C/I

SFP-Bx5424-A0Dx 1.25Gb/s 1550/1490 0～+5 ≤-28 100km Single LC/SC C/I

SFP-Bx4524-A2Dx 1.25Gb/s 1490/1550 1～+5 ≤-28 120km Single LC/SC C/I

SFP-Bx5424-A2Dx 1.25Gb/s 1550/1490 1～+5 ≤-28 120km Single LC/SC C/I

SFP-BL3548-10Dx 2.5Gb/s 1310/1550
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